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FALL/SPRING SEMESTER MEETING SCHEDULES

FALL 2024 SEMESTER
DATE TIME VIRTUAL/IN-PERSON VIRTUAL LINK LOCATION/
SPECIAL GUEST APPEARANCE(S)
Wednesday 4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. | Virtual/In-Person MS Teams Meeting Link: Location: Room 111, South Side

Sept. 18, 2024

September 2024 Meeting

Special Guest(s): Denny Bobot, Assistant
Director DEIB & Student Success

Tuesday
October 15, 2024

4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Virtual/In-Person

MS Teams Meeting Link:
October 2024 Meeting

Location: Room 111, South Side
Special Guest(s): Raphaela Morena and
Renita Washington, Program
Coordinators, DEIB & Student Success

Monday
October 28, 2024

5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

In-Person

Welcome Reception
Event for DEIB Executive-
In-Residence Program

N/A

Location: Graduate Atrium/Lounger South
Side of Isenberg

Special Guest(s):

Beck Bailey, Global Chief Diversity Officer,
Accenture

Wednesday 4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. | Virtual/In-Person MS Teams Meeting Link: Location: Room 111, South Side
Nov. 13, 2024 November 2024 Meeting Special Guest(s):

TBA
Tuesday 3:00 p.m. t0 4:00 p.m. | In-Person N/A Location: Room 111, South Side
Dec. 10, 2024 HOLIDAY CELEBRATION

Special Guest(s): N/A



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3alO2Lca_x3K90jhrJgfDn_Q8PFOBQp2V7PLJj2ocZR4Q1%40thread.tacv2/1717509542938?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227bd08b0b-3395-4dc1-94bb-d0b2e56a497f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22c678a5dd-5a8a-4c3d-88a7-e0b011eab04e%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/message/19:lO2Lca_x3K90jhrJgfDn_Q8PFOBQp2V7PLJj2ocZR4Q1@thread.tacv2/1717509550727?tenantId=7bd08b0b-3395-4dc1-94bb-d0b2e56a497f&groupId=013cb8fe-f932-4608-8f87-c9bb8496d89c&parentMessageId=1717509550727&teamName=Isenberg%20Community%20Leadership%20Council%20for%20Faculty%20and%20Staff&channelName=General&createdTime=1717509550727
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/message/19:lO2Lca_x3K90jhrJgfDn_Q8PFOBQp2V7PLJj2ocZR4Q1@thread.tacv2/1717509556363?tenantId=7bd08b0b-3395-4dc1-94bb-d0b2e56a497f&groupId=013cb8fe-f932-4608-8f87-c9bb8496d89c&parentMessageId=1717509556363&teamName=Isenberg%20Community%20Leadership%20Council%20for%20Faculty%20and%20Staff&channelName=General&createdTime=1717509556363
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SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
DATE TIME VIRTUAL/IN-PERSON VIRTUAL LINK LOCATION/
SPECIAL GUEST APPEARANCE(S)
Wednesday 4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. | Virtual/In-Person N/A TBD

February 19, 2025

Tuesday 4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. | Virtual/In-Person N/A TBD
March 18, 2025

Wednesday 4:00 p.m. t0 5:00 p.m. | Virtual/In-Person N/A TBD
April 23, 2025
Tuesday 3:00 p.m. t0 4:00 p.m. | Virtual N/A N/A
May 20, 2025

NOTE: Spring 2025 semester meeting schedule will be finalized by or before November 15, 2024. Meeting dates are
subject to change. Ifinclement weather persists in the fall/winter months, scheduled meetings may be held virtually
and can be subject to change. School Appreciation events/dates will be included upon their scheduling/availability.
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COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP COUNCIL ROSTER

Image Name Title Department Email Contact
| | Denny Bobot Assistant Director for Office of Diversity, dbobot@isenberg.umass.edu

il ODEI&B and Student Equity, Inclusion, and
Success Belonging

Co-Lead for the
Community Leadership
Council for Faculty and
Staff

Lara Curtis Program Director, On- Enrollment lcurtis@isenberg.umass.edu
Campus MBA Programs | Management/Graduate

Co-Lead for the
Community Leadership
Council for Students

William Foley Lecturer Hospitality and wjfoley@isenberg.umass.edu
Tourism Management
Faculty Bio
Jess Fydenkevez Director, Org. Analytics jfydenkevez@isenberg.umass.edu

and Assessment



mailto:dbobot@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:lcurtis@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:wjfoley@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/william-foley
mailto:jfydenkevez@isenberg.umass.edu
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Jesenia Minier- Assistant Dean, DEIB Office of Diversity, jminierjenni@umass.edu
Jennings Equity, Inclusion, and
Belonging
Co-Lead for the
Community Leadership
Council for Faculty and
Staff
Carey Kelly Project Manager Dean’s Office ckelly@isenberg.umass.edu

Ajhanai (AJ) Keaton

Assistant Professor

Sports Management

ajhanaikeato@umass.edu

Faculty CV

Sue King

Assistant to the Sr.
Associate Dean

Dean’s Office

sking@isenberg.umass.edu

Jeff Laverdiere

Office Manager

MARCOM/
Management

jlaverdiere@isenberg.umass.edu



mailto:jminierjenni@umass.edu
mailto:ckelly@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:ajhanaikeato@umass.edu
https://louisville.edu/education/faculty/a-keaton/keaton-cv-1-22.pdf
mailto:sking@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:jlaverdiere@isenberg.umass.edu
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Holly Lawrence

Assistant Dean, Office
of Career Success &
Senior Lecturer |l
Business
Communication
Program

Office of Career
Services

lawrence@isenberg.umass.edu

Faculty Bio

Paige Mooney

Assistant Director of
Career Development

Office of Career
Services

pmooney@isenberg.umass.edu

Raphaela Moreno

Program Coordinator,
ODEI&B and Student
Success

Co-Lead for the
Community Leadership
Council for Students

Office of Diversity,
Equity, Inclusion, and
Belonging

rmoreno@isenberg.umass.edu

David Orsman

Marketing Specialist

MARCOM

dorsman@isenberg.umass.edu



mailto:lawrence@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/holly-lawrence
mailto:pmooney@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:rmoreno@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:dorsman@isenberg.umass.edu
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Image Name Title Department Email Contact
Heather Polson Academic Advisor, Office of Graduate hpolson@isenberg.umass.edu
Accounting and Programs
Finance
Maria Ramsey Graduate Education Enrollment mramsey@isenberg.umass.edu

Recruitment Specialist | Management/Graduate

Orlando Richard Earl Stafford Endowed Management orichard@isenberg.umass.edu
Professor
Faculty Bio
Sarah Rorick MBA 2" Cohort Office of Diversity, srorick@isenberg.umass.edu
Graduate Fellow Equity, Inclusion, and

Belonging



mailto:hpolson@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:mramsey@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:orichard@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/orlando-richard
mailto:srorick@isenberg.umass.edu
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Veronica Martin Ruiz | Assistant Professor Marketing vmartinruiz@isenberg.umass.edu
Faculty Bio
Meghan Smith Executive Director, Enrollment msmith@isenberg.umass.edu
Operations and Management
Enrollment
Management
Erin Tate HR Specialist, Human Resources etate@isenberg.umass.edu
Faculty Affairs
Silvia Triani Lecturer Accounting striani@isenberg.umass.edu
Faculty Bio
Gregory Thomas Executive Director and Management gthomas@isenberg.umass.edu

Lecturer, Berthiaume
Center for
Entrepreneurship

Faculty Bio



mailto:vmartinruiz@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/veronica-martin-ruiz
mailto:msmith@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:etate@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:striani@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/silvia-triani
mailto:gthomas@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/gregory-thomas
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Renita Washington Program Coordinator Office of Diversity, rwashington@isenberg.umass.edu

.

for ODEIB and Student
Success

Co-Lead for the
Community Leadership
Council for Students

Equity, Inclusion, and
Belonging

Bignon Bio Yerima

Academic Advisor

Graduate and
Professional Programs

bbioyerima@isenberg.umass.edu

Yao Yu Assistant Professor Accounting yyu@isenberg.umass.edu
Faculty Bio
Jake Zucker Lecturer Business jzucker@isenberg.umass.edu

Communication
Program

Faculty Bio



mailto:rwashington@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:bbioyerima@isenberg.umass.edu
mailto:yyu@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/yao-yu
mailto:jzucker@isenberg.umass.edu
https://www.isenberg.umass.edu/people/jacob-zucker

